
ISA Midlands Spring Calendar 2024-25
Event Age

Group
Gender NQ Venue Date OrganiserName

Cross Country U8-U16 M/F Yes Bedstone Wednesday 22 January 25 Claire Beddow/Jack Jones
MidlandsAGM N/A N/A No Princethorpe Friday 24 January 25 Neil McCollin/Sarah Dicksee

Table Tennis U13 &U16 M/F No St Dominic’s Priory Tuesday 4 February 25 Barbara Capper
TagRugby U11 M No Princethorpe Thursday 6 February Lee Cassell
Netball U11 F Yes AshleyManor Thursday 13 February Ruth Gage
Netball U13 F Yes The Kingsley School Friday 7March 25

(Res - 10th or 14thMarch )
PLEASENOTEDATE

CHANGE

Aderyn Rigney

Netball - 7 a side U10 F No Stafford Grammar Monday 3March 25 Cheryl Martin
Football - 6 a side U16 F No Stafford Grammar Tuesday 4March 25 James Bullock

TagRugby U9 M No Stafford Grammar Thursday 13March 25 Cheryl Martin
Netball - 5 or 7 a side U9 F No Stafford Grammar Tuesday 18March 25 Cheryl Martin

Netball U16 F No St Dominics Grammar Monday 31March 25 Charlotte Parker-McMahon
Football - 6 a side U14 F No Stafford Grammar Wednesday 19March 25 James Bullock
Football - 6 a side U13 M No Stafford Grammar Tuesday 1 April 25 James Bullock

Netball U14 F No St Dominics Grammar Monday 7 April 25 Charlotte Parker-McMahon
Football - 6 a side U15 M No Stafford Grammar Wednesday 9 April 25 James Bullock
Netball - 5 a side U10 F No RGSDodderhill TBC Lucy Cassidy

Age groupsU7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6,
U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12&13



ISA Midlands Autumn Calendar 2024-25
Event Age

Group
Gender NQ Venue Date OrganiserName

Football U16 M No Highclare Sport Fields Wednesday 18 September 24 Rich Linfield
Football U14 M No Highclare Sport Fields Wednesday 25 September 24 Rich Linfield
Football U10 M No Dixie Grammar Jun Thursday 26 September 24 Chris Vernon
Basketball U18 M No Wycliffe College Tuesday 1 October 24 Rachael Bennett-Howells
Football U10 F No Dixie Grammar Snr Friday 4 October 24 Chris Vernon
Football U12 M No Highclare Sports Fields Friday 4 October 24 Rich Linfield
Tri Golf U9 M/F No Dixie Grammar Jun Tuesday 8 October 24 Chris Vernon

Senior Swimming U12-U18 M/F Yes Walsall Baths Thursday 10 October 24 Neil McCollin
Basketball U15 M No Wycliffe College Snr Monday 14 November 24 Rachael Bennett-Howells

Junior Swimming U8-U11 M/F Yes Walsall Baths Tuesday 15 October 24 Rachel McCollin/Sarah Dicksee

Hockey U13 &U15 F No King’s High Friday 18 October 24 Janice Smith
Football U11 M Yes Wyre Forest LC Monday 4November 24 JonHodgetts
7s Rugby U14 &U16 M No Market Bosworth RFC Wednesday 6November 24 James Bullock/Luke Knight
Football U9 M No Stratford LC Tuesday 12 November 24 R Stedeford
Rugby U15 M No Worcester RFC Wednesday 13 November 24 James Swain

Gymnastics U7- U11 M/F No Adcote Thursday 21 November 24 Annie Pugh
7s Contact Rugby U10 &U12 M/F No Market Bosworth RFC Monday 25November 24 Luke Knight

Age groupsU7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6,
U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12&13


